
WOMEN'S  156.0 RESULTS

Women's  156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 145.0 10

2 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 130.0 8

3 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 151.0 125.0 6

4 Grace  Morey Hiawatha High School 149.0 120.0 4

5 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 152.4 120.0 2

6 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 154.0 120.0 1

7 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 153.4 115.0 0

8 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 152.6 110.0 0

9 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 150.6 100.0 0

10 ELLA CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 149.4 90.0 0

11 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 0 0

Women's  156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 265.0 10

2 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 255.0 8

3 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 255.0 6

4 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 152.4 245.0 4

5 Grace  Morey Hiawatha High School 149.0 225.0 2

6 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 151.0 225.0 1

7 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 150.6 205.0 0

8 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 153.4 200.0 0

9 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 154.0 160.0 0

10 ELLA CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 149.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 152.6 0 0

Women's  156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 175.0 10

2 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 170.0 8

3 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 160.0 6

4 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 151.0 155.0 4

5 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 152.4 155.0 2

6 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 150.6 150.0 1

7 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 153.4 150.0 0

8 Grace  Morey Hiawatha High School 149.0 145.0 0

9 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 152.6 120.0 0

10 ELLA CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 149.4 110.0 0

11 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 154.0 110.0 0

Women's  156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 570.0 10

2 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 560.0 8

3 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 152.4 520.0 6

4 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 151.0 505.0 4

5 Grace  Morey Hiawatha High School 149.0 490.0 2

6 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 153.4 465.0 1

7 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 150.6 455.0 0

8 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 425.0 0

9 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 154.0 390.0 0

10 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 152.6 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 ELLA CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 149.4 200.0 0


